.

pwec

Lehman Brothers Holdings plc - In Administration
Notice accompanying the first interim dividend to unsecured unsubordinated creditors

The Joint Administrators’ receipts and payments account from the commencement of
the Administration on 15 September 2008 to 31 August 2014 is attached at Appendix A

Further information pursuant to Rule 2.98 of the Insolvency Rules 1986

A first dividend to unsecured unsubordinated creditors of 4.08 pence in the pound has been declared.

A total of £40,211,690.81 is being paid by way of dividend. There is no prescribed part, as there is no
floating charge.

Funds have been retained in order to provide for further costs and potential claims in the estate,
including:

o Areserve for potential overhead costs of £5m;
s A provision in respect of unsecured unsubordinated claims yet to be formally adjudicated; and
+ Future Administration costs including a provision for corporation tax.

Payment will be made by a bank transfer on 3 September 2014. The Joint Administrators are not yet
in a position to estimate the likely timing or quantum of any future dividends.



SLT AFRURW 0] PUE 1SSISIUL ANINIE 0] TIPIO UL SJONIBUWI LSUOW ST} UO PIISOAUT aIE SPUN,L
£89‘69S 297 sem P10T 1snsuy 1€ uo sojel aSuLyoxe uo ¥10g 1sndny 1€ 1e se Yse)) [e10],

€609 - S60°S 4107 - LT0°T L9T‘08T‘T9 9688421 £00°655°29 SHUIAWIIACTAL/YSED [€10],
- - - - - - L81°690°T9 viS‘968 19469619 susodap 191w LU0y
G60°S - S60°S 410°T - L10°T 0g6‘ore 293‘28¢ zha‘e6s J4dSH
sasuegeq yse)
S60°S - €60°S 4107 - LTI0°T £91°08T‘T9 9688421 £00°655°29 uonIsod 11BN
- - - - - - trgr‘6bo‘os LT LIS 25V'99S5‘0S 1dreoay
(000v52) - (000°F52) (8421601g) (oTTlSg) (gobt gt61g) - - - JuawkeJ
saagsurd ], Auedurodrdyug
L9 - L9 161G og 142G zht‘9zg9‘S ¢2e‘656 L96‘6g8&‘g sJuswAR [€10],
- - - - - - q6796¢ 925°QS tz0°GSh IVA
- - - - - - 189'V8T - 189V8T S}S00 X¥] 0] UoUNqrIiuo)
- - - - - - ebeSLit - ebeSLit QaueInsuy
- - - - - - 864211 - 864211 §99J [BUOISSA0I]
- - - - - - 108°6€ - 109°6€ (18] DMJ) SITAWIBSINGSIP T £1035180 SI0)RNSIUTUPY JUIof
- - - - - - 92z1S 291 88€£1S SJUAUIASINGSIP T A10891e0 SIOJRIISIUTWpPY JUIof
- - - - - - 869°gb1‘€ zbEgeh oboELEE TONRISUNUSI SICIRNSIUIWPY JUIof
- - - - - - oLt - ThL‘olt S1509 11
L9 - 49 0€01 08 O1T‘T 9zEQ - 9z¢Q sadreyo yueq
- - - - - - [ALh 4 zE6‘ge trgeL satreres 3 safem
- - - - - - 265‘001 - 265‘001 SALIBIPISYNS JO J[eyaq uo sjuamse
- - - - - - S169 goz‘er gIT‘61 51500 A10j1jE1S pUE age}sog
- - - - - - - ob1eete obreoe $1500 UOISTU3J 0] June[al s39f (eda]
- - - 191 - 1910 1154801 0zgTh 1666217 $99J rego]
spuatuse
291°6S2 - 291652 9gt‘L601g 00E£°LSg 9g8LvS61g Sat LS89t 880‘TBLT €18gLS ‘gt $1d1909y [e10],
LLE€ - LLEE €9€'Lg0VL - €9€'480%L (096°L¥g) - (096°L¥Q) VT JO 31es woj spasdoad N
- - - - - - T19°LLGT - T19°LLET sydrasar ssof xe} Vel
- - - - - - 8828 - 898¢2‘g 1511} U0 PRY S19S5Y
GQLG - 6gL°G 2ITLTT - g1zl TLY0es 941°L6 2zT9°L19 159191U] yueq
000052 - 000052 65t ‘€z - 6Sh€z - - - §198S€ [eroueur,|
- - - - - - 90S°‘919°L 296°SGS [9v‘zLy‘L SaSSO[ Xe] JO I[eS
- - - - - - 000°S1 - 000°S1 puwyar xe} wonerodio)
- - - - - - 8€0°08 - 8€0‘9g $192p Yoog
- - - z0¥‘€gzg 00¢‘LSg TOLOVTL 206‘gz6S 0L6°L9ST 2,896 L s101qap Luwedwodrsiuy
- - - 0S0‘94¥ - oSo‘gLty 6095256 - 695256 SILIBIPISQNS UT STUAUNSIAUT
53dre0oy
Pr-rep-tr poudgur  br-Sny-1g Prr-aep-tr poudgur  br-3ny-rg Fr-1ep-tr porgui  br-Sny-1€
SPUIWIIAOIA STURWIRACIA SPUIUIIAOA
andg asn 49D V XIANAddV

NOLLVALSININAY NI - )'Td SONIQTOH STTHLOYI NVINHA'T



